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HANSEN PERMIT SYSTEMHNBP160 

Building Permit Application/Issued Report from 01/19/2026 to 01/23/2026

260183

252678

185883

185894

185827

185824

185947

185836

185849

185874

260146

185921

260184

185905

185838

185897

185945

185943

260185

185895

185819

185971

185970

260192

Permit
Number

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC

PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

PLBG

PLBG

BLDG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
PLBG

PLBG

ELEC

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE

Permit Type

01/22/2026

01/21/2026

01/21/2026

01/20/2026

01/20/2026

01/23/2026

01/20/2026

01/20/2026

01/21/2026

01/22/2026

01/22/2026

01/20/2026

01/22/2026

01/22/2026

01/22/2026

01/22/2026

01/20/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

Issued
Date

DEANNA TEJADA LIVING TRUST

MASON & LORI RUSH

MASON & LORI RUSH

JOHN JUAREZ

K. HOVNANIAN HOMES

K. HOVNANIAN HOMES

JODY LOPEZ

LYDIA PEREZ

THERESA BAKER

DEBORAB HINTZ

WILLIAM THERRIEN

INDER RANGI

STEPHEN DONIVAN

CHAD POWERS

FANNY LEANG

ADRIAN MOSOIANU

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

KENNETH & KATHERINE KIHLMAN

NANCY FITZGERALD

K. HOVNANIAN HOMES

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

MARIA EARL

Owner Name

7622 N 48TH DR    

23016 N 63RD AVE    

23016 N 63RD AVE    

18708 N 67TH DR    

7932 N 77TH AVE    

7925 N 77TH DR    

5425 W BARBARA AVE    

6991 W CACTUS WREN DR    

6657 W CAMINO SAN XAVIER      

17833 W DENTON AVE    

7445 W FOOTHILL DR    

5916 W HEARN RD    

6048 W HEARN RD    

6221 W LARKSPUR DR    

8820 W MIDWAY AVE    

8416 W MYRTLE AVE    

17823 W PALO VERDE AVE    

17829 W PALO VERDE AVE    

6212 W PONTIAC DR    

5276 W QUAIL AVE    

7760 W SANDS RD    

17606 W SOLANO DR    

17610 W SOLANO DR    

6916 W VILLA THERESA DR    

Property Street Address

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SWIMMING POOLS & SPAS

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

Construction Type

* * * * *  End of Report  * * * * *

Application
Date

01/23/2026

12/29/2025

01/21/2026

01/21/2026

01/20/2026

01/20/2026

01/23/2026

01/20/2026

01/20/2026

01/21/2026

01/21/2026

01/22/2026

01/23/2026

01/22/2026

01/20/2026

01/22/2026

01/22/2026

01/22/2026

01/23/2026

01/22/2026

01/20/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

RES-?

RES-?

2-3

4

2-3-45

2-3-45

4

4

2

2-3-4

RES-?

2-3-45

RES-?

4

4

3

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

2

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?


